
ID Task Name Duration % comp Start Finish Predecessors

1 Initiation 85 days 100% Wed 7/5/06 Thu 10/26/06

16 Planning 96.25 days 100% Mon 10/2/06 Mon 2/12/07

35 Development 459.5 days 26% Wed 11/1/06 Fri 8/1/08

36 Open call for volunteers 0 days 100% Fri 11/10/06 Fri 11/10/06

37 On board volunteers 8 wks 100% Fri 11/10/06 Thu 1/4/07 36

38 Mapping Change Request for Chapters 5-12 2 wks 100% Mon 1/8/07 Fri 1/19/07

39 Processes finalized 0 days 100% Thu 2/1/07 Thu 2/1/07 38

40 Inputs and Outputs for existing processes final 0 days 100% Thu 3/1/07 Thu 3/1/07 39FF+4 wks

41 Inputs and outputs for new processes final 0 days 100% Fri 3/30/07 Fri 3/30/07 39

42 Develop ITTO Tables 4 wks 0% Mon 5/21/07 Fri 6/15/07

43 Chapter 1 131 days 67% Wed 11/1/06 Mon 4/30/07

44 Ch 1 Architecture complete 3 wks 100% Wed 11/1/06 Tue 11/21/06

45 Annotated Outline for Chapter 1 3 wks 100% Wed 11/22/06 Tue 12/12/06 44

46 Ch 1 Draft 1 8 wks 100% Thu 2/1/07 Mon 3/26/07 45

47 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/7/07 Wed 3/7/07

48 Team and Q/I review 2 wks 0% Tue 3/27/07 Mon 4/9/07 46

49 Compile comments 2 wks 0% Tue 4/10/07 Mon 4/23/07 48

50 Develop Figures and Models 2 wks 0% Tue 4/10/07 Mon 4/23/07 49FF

51 Baseline Chapter 1 1.0 0 days 0% Mon 4/23/07 Mon 4/23/07 49

52 Editorial Review 1.1 1 wk 0% Tue 4/24/07 Mon 4/30/07 51

53 Chapter 2 126 days 59% Wed 11/22/06 Mon 5/14/07

54 Ch 2 Architecture complete 3 wks 100% Wed 11/22/06 Tue 12/12/06 44

55 Annotated Outline for Chapter 2 3 wks 100% Wed 12/13/06 Tue 1/2/07 54

56 Ch 2 Draft 1 10 wks 75% Thu 2/1/07 Mon 4/9/07 55

57 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edtion 1 day 100% Wed 3/14/07 Wed 3/14/07

58 Team and Q/I Review 2 wks 0% Tue 4/10/07 Mon 4/23/07 56

59 Compile comments 2 wks 0% Tue 4/24/07 Mon 5/7/07 58

60 Develop Figures and Models 2 wks 0% Tue 4/24/07 Mon 5/7/07 59FF

61 Baseline Chapter 2 1.0 0 days 0% Mon 5/7/07 Mon 5/7/07 60

62 Editorial Review 1.1 1 wk 0% Tue 5/8/07 Mon 5/14/07 61

63 Chapter 3 168 days 55% Wed 12/13/06 Wed 8/1/07

64 Ch 3 Architecture complete 3 wks 100% Wed 12/13/06 Tue 1/2/07 54

65 Annotated Outline for Chapter 3 2 wks 100% Thu 1/25/07 Wed 2/7/07 64
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66 Write process descriptions 8 wks 100% Thu 2/8/07 Mon 4/2/07 65

67 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/21/07 Wed 3/21/07

68 Ch 3 Draft 1 18 wks 50% Mon 2/26/07 Wed 6/27/07 94FF

69 Develop Figures 4 wks 0% Thu 5/31/07 Wed 6/27/07 68FF

70 Team and Q/I Review 2 wks 0% Thu 6/28/07 Wed 7/11/07 69

71 Compile comments 2 wks 0% Thu 7/12/07 Wed 7/25/07 70

72 Baseline Chapter 3 1.0 0 days 0% Wed 7/25/07 Wed 7/25/07 71

73 Editorial Review 1.1 1 wk 0% Thu 7/26/07 Wed 8/1/07 72

74 Chapter 4 70 days 1% Mon 3/26/07 Fri 6/29/07

75 Ch 4 Draft 1 9 wks 0% Mon 3/26/07 Fri 5/25/07

76 Develop Figures 4 wks 0% Mon 4/30/07 Fri 5/25/07 75FF

77 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07

78 Team and Q/I Review 2 wks 0% Mon 5/28/07 Fri 6/8/07 75

79 Compile Comments 2 wks 0% Mon 6/11/07 Fri 6/22/07 78

80 Baseline Chapter 4 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 6/22/07 Fri 6/22/07 79

81 Editorial Review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 6/25/07 Fri 6/29/07 80

82 Chapter 5 119 days 17% Thu 2/1/07 Fri 7/13/07

83 Ch 5 Draft 1 18.6 wks 25% Thu 2/1/07 Thu 6/7/07

84 Develop Figures 4 wks 0% Fri 5/11/07 Thu 6/7/07 83FF

85 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07

86 Team and Q/I Review 2 wks 0% Fri 6/8/07 Thu 6/21/07 83

87 Compile comments 2 wks 0% Mon 6/25/07 Fri 7/6/07 86

88 Baseline Chapter 5 1.0 0 days 0% Mon 7/9/07 Mon 7/9/07 87

89 Editorial Review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 7/9/07 Fri 7/13/07 88

90 Chapter 6 124 days 18% Thu 2/1/07 Fri 7/20/07

91 Ch 6 Draft 1 19 wks 25% Thu 2/1/07 Mon 6/11/07

92 Develop Figures 2 wks 0% Tue 5/29/07 Mon 6/11/07 91FF

93 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 0% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07

94 Team and Q/I Review 2 wks 0% Mon 6/18/07 Fri 6/29/07 91

95 Compile comments 2 wks 0% Mon 7/2/07 Fri 7/13/07 94

96 Baseline Chapter 6 1.0 0 days 0% Sun 7/15/07 Sun 7/15/07 95

97 Editorial Review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 7/16/07 Fri 7/20/07 96

98 Chapter 7 64 days 51% Thu 2/1/07 Fri 4/27/07
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99 Ch 7 Draft 1 3 wks 100% Thu 2/1/07 Wed 2/21/07

100 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07

101 Ch 7 Team Review 1 wk 100% Thu 2/22/07 Wed 2/28/07 99

102 Compile comments 2 days 100% Thu 3/1/07 Fri 3/2/07 101

103 Editorial review 5 days 100% Mon 3/5/07 Fri 3/9/07 102

104 PMI Editor Review 2 days 100% Mon 3/12/07 Tue 3/13/07 103

105 Q/I Review 1 day 100% Sat 3/17/07 Sat 3/17/07 104

106 Q/I Edit 1 wk 100% Mon 3/19/07 Fri 3/23/07 105

107 Develop Figures 3 wks 0% Mon 3/19/07 Fri 4/6/07 105

108 Team Review 2 wks 0% Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/13/07 188,106

109 Compile comments 1 wk 0% Mon 4/16/07 Fri 4/20/07 108

110 Baseline Chapter 7 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 4/20/07 Fri 4/20/07 109,107

111 Final Editorial review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 4/23/07 Fri 4/27/07 110

112 Chapter 8 103 days 1% Thu 2/1/07 Thu 6/21/07

113 Ch 8 Draft 1 15 wks 0% Thu 2/1/07 Mon 5/14/07

114 Develop Figures 2 wks 0% Tue 5/1/07 Mon 5/14/07 113FF

115 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07

116 Team and QI Review 2 wks 0% Tue 5/15/07 Mon 5/28/07 113

117 Compile Comments 2 wks 0% Fri 6/1/07 Thu 6/14/07 116

118 Baseline Chapter 8 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 6/15/07 Fri 6/15/07 117

119 Editorial review 1.1 1 wk 0% Fri 6/15/07 Thu 6/21/07 118

120 Chapter 9 116 days 18% Tue 2/6/07 Fri 7/13/07

121 Ch 9 Draft 1 17 wks 25% Tue 2/6/07 Thu 5/31/07

122 Develop Figures 2 wks 0% Fri 5/18/07 Thu 5/31/07 121FF

123 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07

124 Team and QI Review 2 wks 0% Fri 6/1/07 Thu 6/14/07 121

125 Compile Comments 3 wks 0% Fri 6/15/07 Thu 7/5/07 124

126 Baseline Chapter 9 1.0 0 days 0% Mon 7/9/07 Mon 7/9/07 125

127 Editorial review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 7/9/07 Fri 7/13/07 126

128 Chapter 10 116 days 1% Tue 2/6/07 Fri 7/13/07

129 Ch 10 Draft 1 19 wks 0% Tue 2/6/07 Thu 6/14/07

130 Develop Figures 2 wks 0% Fri 6/1/07 Thu 6/14/07 129FF

131 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07
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132 Team and QI Review 1 wk 0% Fri 6/15/07 Thu 6/21/07 129

133 Compile Comments 2 wks 0% Fri 6/22/07 Thu 7/5/07 132

134 Baseline Chapter 10 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 7/6/07 Fri 7/6/07 133

135 Editorial review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 7/9/07 Fri 7/13/07 134

136 Chapter 11 115 days 4% Wed 1/31/07 Fri 7/6/07

137 Ch 11 Draft 1 18 wks 0% Wed 1/31/07 Fri 6/1/07

138 Develop Figures 2 wks 0% Mon 5/21/07 Fri 6/1/07 137FF

139 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 5 days 100% Wed 3/28/07 Tue 4/3/07

140 Team and QI Review 2 wks 0% Mon 6/4/07 Fri 6/15/07 137

141 Compile Comments 2 wks 0% Mon 6/18/07 Fri 6/29/07 140

142 Baseline Chapter 11 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07 141

143 Editorial review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 7/2/07 Fri 7/6/07 142

144 Chapter 12 90 days 1% Wed 1/17/07 Fri 5/18/07

145 Ch 12 Draft 1 13 wks 0% Wed 1/17/07 Fri 4/13/07

146 Develop Figures 1 wk 0% Mon 4/9/07 Fri 4/13/07 145FF

147 QI Review 1 - 3rd Edition 1 day 100% Wed 3/28/07 Wed 3/28/07

148 Team and QI Review 2 wks 0% Mon 4/16/07 Fri 4/27/07 145

149 Compile Comments 2 wks 0% Mon 4/30/07 Fri 5/11/07 148

150 Baseline Chapter 12 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 5/11/07 Fri 5/11/07 149

151 Editorial review 1.1 1 wk 0% Mon 5/14/07 Fri 5/18/07 150

152 Integrated Content Reviews 34 days 0% Fri 8/3/07 Wed 9/19/07

153 Internal Team review 2 wks 0% Fri 8/3/07 Thu 8/16/07

154 Quality, Integration, Edit walk through 1 wk 0% Fri 8/17/07 Thu 8/23/07 153

155 Edit based on team and walkthrough review 1 wk 0% Fri 8/24/07 Thu 8/30/07 154

156 Librarian review 3 days 0% Fri 8/31/07 Tue 9/4/07 155

157 Development buffer 2 wks 0% Wed 9/5/07 Tue 9/18/07 156

158 Content Baselined 0 days 0% Wed 9/19/07 Wed 9/19/07 157FF

159 Front and Back Material 376.5 days 4% Mon 2/26/07 Fri 8/1/08

160 Glossary changes due 0 days 0% Sun 4/1/07 Sun 4/1/07

161 Submit Glossary changes to LCB 9.6 wks 10% Mon 2/26/07 Mon 4/30/07

162 Revise glossary per Lexicon 3 wks 0% Tue 9/4/07 Mon 9/24/07

163 Review and proof glossary 2 wks 0% Tue 9/25/07 Mon 10/8/07 162

164 Baseline glossary 1.0 0 days 0% Mon 10/8/07 Mon 10/8/07 163
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165 Define appendices 1 wk 100% Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/16/07

166 Define front material 1 wk 100% Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/16/07

167 Develop appendices 40 days 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 7/18/08 165
168 Appendix A - Fourth Edition Changes 8 wks 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

169 Appendix B - Evolution 8 wks 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

170 Appendix C - Contributors and Reviewers 8 wks 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

171 Appendix E - Additional Sources of Information 8 wks 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

172 Appendix F - Summary of PM Knowledge Areas 8 wks 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

173 References 8 wks 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

174 Develop front material 10 days 0% Fri 7/4/08 Fri 7/18/08 166
175 TOC 2 wks 0% Fri 7/4/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

176 List of Tables and Figures 2 wks 0% Fri 7/4/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

177 Preface 2 wks 0% Fri 7/4/08 Fri 7/18/08 209FF

178 Quality check 2 wks 0% Fri 7/18/08 Fri 8/1/08 164,167,177

179 Baseline appendices 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 8/1/08 Fri 8/1/08 178,164

180 Baseline front material 1.0 0 days 0% Fri 8/1/08 Fri 8/1/08 178

181 PM work 200 days 32% Mon 1/1/07 Wed 10/3/07

182 Chapter Coordination 37.6 wks 50% Mon 1/1/07 Mon 9/17/07

183 SOWS - Budapest 2 days 0% Mon 5/14/07 Tue 5/15/07

184 PM/DPM Meeting 1.5 days 100% Thu 2/22/07 Fri 2/23/07

185 Dallas Team Meeting 2 days 100% Fri 3/16/07 Sat 3/17/07

186 Denver Team Meeting 2 days 0% Fri 8/3/07 Mon 8/6/07

187 Set up Content Review Mail Box 2 wks 100% Mon 3/19/07 Fri 3/30/07 185

188 Set up content review process 2 wks 100% Mon 3/19/07 Fri 3/30/07 185

189 Status reports 37.6 wks 30% Wed 1/3/07 Wed 9/19/07

190 Newsletters 28.8 wks 20% Thu 3/1/07 Fri 9/14/07

191 Change Control 33 wks 20% Thu 2/1/07 Mon 9/17/07

192 Issue, risk, assumption management 38 wks 30% Mon 1/1/07 Wed 9/19/07

193 Lessons learned 2 wks 0% Thu 9/20/07 Wed 10/3/07

194 Exposure 257.5 days 0% Wed 9/19/07 Fri 9/12/08 157
195 Q-SME, MAG and 5 project Integrator review 2 wks 0% Wed 9/19/07 Tue 10/2/07

196 After MAG/SME/Integrator Edit 5 edays 0% Tue 10/2/07 Sun 10/7/07 195

197 Quality walk through 2 edays 0% Fri 10/5/07 Sun 10/7/07 196FF
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198 Librarian review 1 day 0% Fri 10/5/07 Sun 10/7/07 197FF

199 PMI Editor does final edit 3 wks 0% Mon 10/8/07 Fri 10/26/07 198

200 Q-ED posting 2 wks 0% Mon 10/29/07 Fri 11/9/07 199

201 ED reviewed 60 days 0% Mon 11/12/07 Fri 2/1/08 200

202 Review ED comments 3.5 wks 0% Mon 2/4/08 Wed 2/27/08 201

203 Q-Comment Adjudication 6 wks 0% Wed 2/27/08 Wed 4/9/08 202

204 Quality walk through 2 wks 0% Wed 4/9/08 Wed 4/23/08 203

205 Edit based on team and Quality review 1 wk 0% Wed 4/23/08 Wed 4/30/08 204

206 Librarian review 2 days 0% Wed 4/30/08 Fri 5/2/08 205

207 Q-PMI Standards reviews Adjudicated Draft 3 wks 0% Fri 5/2/08 Fri 5/23/08 206

208 Q-Appeals body processes adjudicated draft 5 wks 0% Fri 5/23/08 Fri 6/27/08 207

209 Final edit 3 wks 0% Fri 6/27/08 Fri 7/18/08 208

210 Q-Consensus Body 4 wks 0% Fri 7/18/08 Fri 8/15/08 209

211 CEO approval 2 wks 0% Fri 8/15/08 Fri 8/29/08 210

212 Exposure buffer 2 wks 0% Fri 8/29/08 Fri 9/12/08 211

213 Print 60 days 0% Fri 9/12/08 Fri 12/5/08

214 Prep for printing 6 wks 0% Fri 9/12/08 Fri 10/24/08 212

215 Print 4 wks 0% Fri 10/24/08 Fri 11/21/08 214

216 Print buffer 2 wks 0% Fri 11/21/08 Fri 12/5/08 215

217 Project close out 4 wks 0% Fri 9/12/08 Fri 10/10/08 212
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Freitick,Sprague

Malicki

Stackpole

Chapter Leads

Chapter Leads

Chapter Leads

Krahn,Broadway

Xue
Streun

Hyman

Xue,contributors

Violette

Content reviewers,Violette,PMBOK Team

Xue,contributors

Krahn

Xue

Picard

Wilfer
Streun

Hyman

Content contributors,Wilfer

Violette

Content reviewers,Violette,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Wilfer

Krahn

Wilfer

Picard

Kestel
Streun

Kestel

Nov 10 '06

Malicki

Stackpole

Feb 1 '07

Mar 1 '07

Mar 30 '07

Krahn,Broad

Streun

Hyman

Xue,contributors

Violette

Content reviewers,Violette,PMBOK T

Xue,contributors

Krahn

Apr 23 '07

Picard

Streun

Hyman

Content contributors,Wilfer

Violette

Content reviewers,Violette,PMB

Content contributors,Wilfer

Krahn

May 7 '07

Picard

Streun

Kestel

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quart
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Kestel

Violette

Content contributors,Kestel

Krahn

Content reviewers,Violette,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Kestel

Kestel

Broadway

Streun
Content contributors,Streun

Krahn

Wilson

Content reviewers,Violette,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Streun

Streun

Broadway

Alexander
Content contributors,Alexander

Krahn

Burns

Content reviewers,Burns,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Alexander

Alexander

Picard

Gunnerson
Content contributors,Gunnerson

Krahn

Burns

Content reviewers,Burns,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Gunnerson

Gunnerson

Broadway

Fleming

Kestel

Violette

Content c

Krahn

Cont

Content contributors

Krahn

Wilson

Content reviewe

Content co

Jun 22 '07

Broadwa

Content contribu

Krahn

Burns

Content revi

Conte

Jul 9

Pica

Content contri

Krahn

Burns

Content r

Cont

Ju

Br

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quart
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Fleming

Burns

Content reviewers

Fleming

Picard

Storer

Core Team

Fleming,Storer,Picard

Krahn

PMBOK Team

Fleming

Fleming

Picard

Jones
Content contributors,Jones

Krahn

Burns

Content reviewers,Burns,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Jones

Jones

Broadway

Verma
Content contributors,Verma

Krahn

Spindola

Content reviewers,Spindola,PMBOK Team

Verma,Content contributors

Verma

Picard

Jucan
Content contributors,Jucan

Krahn

Spindola

Fleming

Burns

Content reviewers

Fleming

Picard

Storer

Core Team

Fleming,Storer,Picard

Krahn

PMBOK Team

Fleming

Apr 20 '07

Picard

Content contributors,Jo

Krahn

Burns

Content reviewers,

Content contri

Jun 15 '07

Broadway

Content contributo

Krahn

Spindola

Content revie

Verma,

Jul 9

Pica

Content contri

Krahn

Spindola

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quart
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Content reviewers,Spindola,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Jucan

Jucan

Broadway

Pritchard
Content contributors,Pritchard

Krahn

Spindola

Content reviewers,Spindola,PMBOK Team

Pritchard,Content contributors

Pritchard

Broadway

Fleming
Fleming,Content contributors

Krahn

Spindola

Fleming,Content reviewers,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Fleming

Fleming

Picard

Team

Quality,Integration,Editor

Chapter Leads,Editors

Librarian

PM

Stackpole

Team

Malicki,Lexicon

Malicki

Malicki,Lexicon

Content revi

Conten

Jul 6 '

Broa

Content contributo

Krahn

Spindola

Content revie

Pritchard

Jun 29 '

Broad

Fleming,Content contributors

Krahn

Spindola

Fleming,Content reviewers,PM

Content contributors,Fle

May 11 '07

Picard

Apr 1 '07

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quart
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Malicki

Malicki

Malicki
Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki
Malicki

Malicki

Stackpole

Quality Lead

Malicki

Malicki

Hyman,Stackpole,Rasmussen

Stackpole,Dullnig

Stackpole,Dullnig

Team

Team

Vitello

Jones,Kestel

Team

Grooms

Stackpole

Stackpole

Grooms

MAG,SMEs,biehl

Editor

Quality,Integration,Editor

Malicki

Malicki

Stackpole,Dullnig

Stackpole,Dullnig

Team

Vitello

Jones,Kestel

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quart
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Librarian

Storer

Kristin

World

Team

Team

Quality,Integration,Editor

Editor

Librarian

Standards

Team

Editor

Consensus Body

Greg B

PM

Barbara W

Printer

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quart

PMBOK Guide - 4th EditionSchedule

12  of 18 
4th Ed Schedule.mpp 

Version 2.1 Fri 6/20/08 



ay

eam

OK Team

r
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ontributors,Kestel

ent reviewers,Violette,PMBOK Team

Content contributors,Kestel

Jul 25 '07

Broadway

,Streun

rs,Violette,PMBOK Team

ntributors,Streun

y

tors,Alexander

iewers,Burns,PMBOK Team

t contributors,Alexander

 '07

rd

utors,Gunnerson

reviewers,Burns,PMBOK Team

tent contributors,Gunnerson

l 15 '07

roadway

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
r 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quart
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nes

urns,PMBOK Team

ibutors,Jones

rs,Verma

ers,Spindola,PMBOK Team

,Content contributors

 '07

rd

ibutors,Jucan

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
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iewers,Spindola,PMBOK Team

t contributors,Jucan

'07

dway

rs,Pritchard

wers,Spindola,PMBOK Team

,Content contributors

'07

way

BOK Team

ing

Team

Quality,Integration,Editor

Chapter Leads,Editors

Librarian

PM

Sep 19 '07

Malicki,Lexicon

Malicki

Oct 8 '07

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
r 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quart

PMBOK Guide - 4th EditionSchedule

16  of 18 
4th Ed Schedule.mpp 

Version 2.1 Fri 6/20/08 



Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Malicki

Stackpole

Quality Lead

Aug 1 '08

Aug 1 '08

Hyman,Stackpole,Rasmussen

Team

Team

Grooms

Stackpole

Stackpole

Grooms

MAG,SMEs,biehl

Editor

Quality,Integration,Editor

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
r 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quart
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Librarian

Storer

Kristin

World

Team

Team

Quality,Integration,Editor

Editor

Librarian

Standards

Team

Editor

Consensus Body

Greg B

PM

Barbara W

Printer

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
r 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quart
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